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TOPICS
Pelvic Pain management
The “coating”   
The neurogenic component of BPS/ CPPS   
Associated rheumatic conditions   
Vulvodynia
Pudendal Neuropathy
Pelvic Endometriosis   
CPP and dyspareunia   
BLS in male population   
Cysto-hydrodistension   
Mastocystosis   
Focus on neurostimulation 
Intravesical Options for BPS/IC patients   
The management of Hunner Lesions   
Hyperbaric Oxygen treatment   
The role of Surgery   
Patients organization and welfare

FACULTY
E. Bautrant | France
F. Cappellano | Italy
M. Cervigni | Italy
M. Fall | Sweden
A. Gasbarrini | Italy
A. Giannantoni | Italy
P. Hanno | USA
G. Hohlbrugger | Austria
E. Jannini | Italy
M. Inghilleri | Italy
C. Kabjorn-Gustafsson | Sweden
Y. Logadottir | Sweden
R. Marana | Italy
J. Meijlink | Netherlands
L. Micheletti | Italy
R. Moldwin | USA

L. Nasta | Italy
J C. Nickel | Canada
J. Nordling | Denmark
E. Ostardo | Italy
K. M. Peters | USA 
V. Ratner | USA
M. Rossi | Italy
D. Shoskes | USA
M. Spinelli | Italy
T. Ueda | Japan
J. van De Merwe | Netherlands
P. van Kerrebroeck | Netherlands
A. van Ophoven | Germany
K. Whitmore | USA
J. J. Wyndaele | Belgium
A. Zaitcev | Russia

ABSTRACT SESSION
OPEN: 15th March 2015
DEADLINE: 15th June 2015
All abstracts can be submitted online from 15th March until 15th June 
2015. Details for abstract submission are available on the website 
www.defoe.it.
Selected abstracts will be chosen for podium/video/poster 
presentations. 
Only registered participants will be able to present their abstracts.

REGISTRATION & CME

Italian CME and UEMS applications will be submitted.

MD, PHD

NURSE & CARE WORKERS

MD, MHD (ESSIC MEMBERS)

NURSE & CARE WORKERS (ESSIC MEMBERS)
STUDENTS & RESIDENTS

PATIENTS

350 €
300 €
200 €
150 €
150 €
50 €

450 €
400 €
300 €
250 €
250 €
50 €

Until 31 July 2015 After 31 July 2015

SPONSORED SYMPOSIA
Sponsored Lectures and Symposia are available upon request. Please 
contact the Organizing Secretariat at essic@defoe.it.

ESSIC
International Society for the Study of Interstitial Cystitis/Bladder Pain Syndrome

CONGRESSI EVENTI COMUNICAZIONE 

Organizing Secretariat & CME Provider nr. 199
T. +39.0523.338391 | essic@defoe.it | www.defoe.it


