International Society for the Study of Interstitial Cystitis/Bladder Pain Syndrome

# TOPICS

Pelvic Pain management The "coating" The neurogenic component of BPS/ CPPS Associated rheumatic conditions Vulvodynia **Pudendal Neuropathy** Pelvic Endometriosis CPP and dyspareunia BLS in male population Cysto-hydrodistension Mastocystosis Focus on neurostimulation Intravesical Options for BPS/IC patients The management of Hunner Lesions Hyperbaric Oxygen treatment The role of Surgery Patients organization and welfare

# FACULTY

E. Bautrant | France F. Cappellano | Italy M. Cervigni | Italy M. Fall | Sweden A. Gasbarrini | Italy A. Giannantoni | Italy P. Hanno | USA G. Hohlbrugger | Austria E. Jannini | Italy M. Inghilleri | Italy C. Kabjorn-Gustafsson | Sweden Y. Logadottir | Sweden R. Marana | Italy J. Meijlink | Netherlands L. Micheletti | Italy R. Moldwin | USA

**ABSTRACT SESSION** 

L. Nasta | Italy J C. Nickel | Canada J. Nordling | Denmark E. Ostardo | Italy K. M. Peters | USA V. Ratner | USA M. Rossi | Italy D. Shoskes | USA M. Spinelli | Italy T. Ueda | Japan J. van De Merwe | Netherlands P. van Kerrebroeck | Netherlands A. van Ophoven | Germany K. Whitmore | USA J. J. Wyndaele | Belgium

A. Zaitcev | Russia

ROME Catholic University

Septemb

Meeting Chair Mauro Cervigni

# 

## OPEN: 15th March 2015 DEADLINE: 15th June 2015

All abstracts can be submitted online from 15th March until 15th June 2015. Details for abstract submission are available on the website www.defoe.it.

Selected abstracts will be chosen for podium/video/poster presentations.

Only registered participants will be able to present their abstracts.

# SPONSORED SYMPOSIA

Sponsored Lectures and Symposia are available upon request. Please contact the Organizing Secretariat at essic@defoe.it.

# REGISTRATION & CME Until 31 July 2015 After 31 July 2015

MD, PhD	350 €	450 €
MD, MHD (ESSIC MEMBERS)	300 €	400 €
Nurse & Care Workers	200€	300 €
NURSE & CARE WORKERS (ESSIC MEMBERS)	150 €	250 €
Students & Residents	150 €	250 €
Patients	50 €	50 €

Italian CME and UEMS applications will be submitted.



Organizing Secretariat & CME Provider nr. 199 T. +39.0523.338391 | essic@defoe.it | www.defoe.it



Policlinico Agostino Gemelli Università Cattolica del Sacro Cuore



